The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Tuesday, January 22, 2019, 11:05 PM EST
OCLC Symbol: P@QW

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_190122 110514 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1081314185
1081314658
861514409
1043400820
1018146764
1040073763
1001809834
682920363
989811062
1076542647
1022267390
642332071
495792668
953998620
1029251900
1081304075
923009765
1079758889

859144066
1059024261
949255656
1080677779
1080637362
1080789674
875058679
1039081088
946534417
869430611

1039471156
941837101
1082518636
843214742
1058992030
1082518706

The au pair

Best self : be you, only better

Bet me

Blood bond saga. Part 1

The body is not an apology : the power of radical self-love
The burglar

Buttons & lace

Choke

Devotions : the selected poems of Mary Oliver
The duke that | marry

Edge of darkness

Gilead

Good Hope Road

The hating game

Hooked on you

The house next door : thrillers

I'll never let you go

The keto all day cookbook : 100 low-carb recipes that let you
stay keto for breakfast, lunch, and dinner

Law man

Lies Sleeping

Lies, damned lies and history
The light over London

Live and let pie

Looker : a novel

Losing Hope : a Novel

Mine after dark

Murder Most Finicky

The New Codependency : Help and Guidance for Today's
Generation

Night moves

No cats allowed : a cat in the stacks mystery
No exit : a novel

Own the wind

The Paragon Hotel

The plant paradox quick and easy : the 30-day plan to lose
weight, feel great, and live lectin-free



1080802820
1058919598

971130637
1046991194
1080673848

861515757
1081314678

993752293

894996152
1078874973
1079405893
1032709261
1047687678
1076231225
1052905006

962024702
1081314131
959969664
1061861943

70151584

Prisoner of night

The Red Address Book

Rescue me : novel

Shadow's bane

She lies in wait : a novel

Sleep no more

The Sopranos sessions

Tasting Paris : 100 recipes to eat like a local
Tempting fate

This is Cuba : an American journalist under Castro's shadow
The truths we hold : an American journey
Until there was us

The water cure : a novel

We Hope for Better Things.

What to eat when : a strategic plan to improve your health
and life through food

Wild Montana skies

The winter of the witch : a novel

The wish

A wrench in the works : a fixer-upper mystery

TitlesWith Holdings Previously Set

Fatal burn



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_190122 110514 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1035846246
1050308614
1081313989
1057787033

1023431031
974210823

880373825
1022266699

1017098712

1054694260

948101284

861754272

1005095851

1079758592

1003643190

1081314407

744464350
1001289498
1012490510
1050871693

892479912

729600669

949930084

1022266522

1054684109

1081314244
947839840

The art of gathering : how we meet and why it matters
Beautiful Country Burn Again
Best self : be you, only better

Black flags, blue waters : the epic history of America's most
notorious pirates

The body is not an apology : the power of radical self-love

The cheese trap : how breaking a surprising addiction will
help you lose weight, gain energy, and get healthy

Dog songs and a thousand mornings

Endure : mind, body, and the curiously elastic limits of human
performance

Exactly what to say : the magic words for influence and
impact

The fabulous Bouvier sisters : the tragic and glamorous lives
of Jackie and Lee

The girls who went away : the hidden history of women who
surrendered children for adoption in the decades before Roe
v. Wade

Give and take : a revolutionary approach to success

Lagom : not too little, not too much: The Swedish art of living
a balanced, happy life

The minimalist home : a room-by-room guide to a
decluttered, refocused Ife

Pale rider : the Spanish flu of 1918 and how it changed the
world

The plant paradox quick and easy : the 30-day plan to lose
weight, feel great, and live lectin-free

Purple cow : transform your business by being remarkable
Sapiens : a brief history of humankind

The selfish gene

Small fry

Small victories : spotting improbable moments of grace

Stop saying you're fine : discover a more powerful you

lT_';;ink like a champion : an informal education in business and
ife

Thinking in bets : making smarter decisions when you don't
have all the facts

This is the way the world ends : how droughts and die-offs,
heat waves and hurricanes are converging on America

The truths we hold : an American journey

When God doesn't fix it : lessons you never wanted to learn,
truths you can't live without



