



# Tuesday, January 22, 2019, 11:05 PM EST OCLC Symbol: P@W

#### Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_190122\_110514\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1081314185	The au pair
1081314658	Best self : be you, only better
861514409	Bet me
1043400820	Blood bond saga. Part 1
1018146764	The body is not an apology : the power of radical self-love
1040073763	The burglar
1001809834	Buttons & lace
682920363	Choke
989811062	Devotions : the selected poems of Mary Oliver
1076542647	The duke that I marry
1022267390	Edge of darkness
642332071	Gilead
495792668	Good Hope Road
953998620	The hating game
1029251900	Hooked on you
1081304075	The house next door : thrillers
923009765	l'll never let you go
1079758889	The keto all day cookbook : 100 low-carb recipes that let you stay keto for breakfast, lunch, and dinner
859144066	Law man
1059024261	Lies Sleeping
949255656	Lies, damned lies and history
1080677779	The light over London
1080637362	Live and let pie
1080789674	Looker : a novel
875058679	Losing Hope : a Novel
1039081088	Mine after dark
946534417	Murder Most Finicky
869430611	The New Codependency : Help and Guidance for Today's Generation
1039471156	Night moves
941837101	No cats allowed : a cat in the stacks mystery
1082518636	No exit : a novel
843214742	Own the wind
1058992030	The Paragon Hotel
1082518706	The plant paradox quick and easy : the 30-day plan to lose weight, feel great, and live lectin-free

1080802820 Prisoner of night 1058919598 The Red Address Book 971130637 Rescue me : novel 1046991194 Shadow's bane 1080673848 She lies in wait : a novel 861515757 Sleep no more 1081314678 The Sopranos sessions 993752293 Tasting Paris : 100 recipes to eat like a local 894996152 Tempting fate 1078874973 This is Cuba : an American journalist under Castro's shadow 1079405893 The truths we hold : an American journey 1032709261 Until there was us 1047687678 The water cure : a novel 1076231225 We Hope for Better Things. 1052905006 What to eat when : a strategic plan to improve your health and life through food 962024702 Wild Montana skies 1081314131 The winter of the witch : a novel 959969664 The wish 1061861943 A wrench in the works : a fixer-upper mystery

### **Titles With Holdings Previously Set**

70151584 Fatal burn

# **Title Not Previously Held**

1035846246	The art of gathering : how we meet and why it matters
1050308614	Beautiful Country Burn Again
1081313989	Best self : be you, only better
1057787033	Black flags, blue waters : the epic history of America's most notorious pirates
1023431031	The body is not an apology : the power of radical self-love
974210823	The cheese trap : how breaking a surprising addiction will help you lose weight, gain energy, and get healthy
880373825	Dog songs and a thousand mornings
1022266699	Endure : mind, body, and the curiously elastic limits of human performance
1017098712	Exactly what to say : the magic words for influence and impact
1054694260	The fabulous Bouvier sisters : the tragic and glamorous lives of Jackie and Lee
948101284	The girls who went away : the hidden history of women who surrendered children for adoption in the decades before Roe <i>v. Wade</i>
861754272	Give and take : a revolutionary approach to success
1005095851	Lagom : not too little, not too much: The Swedish art of living a balanced, happy life
1079758592	The minimalist home : a room-by-room guide to a decluttered, refocused lfe
1003643190	Pale rider : the Spanish flu of 1918 and how it changed the world
1081314407	The plant paradox quick and easy : the 30-day plan to lose weight, feel great, and live lectin-free
744464350	Purple cow : transform your business by being remarkable
1001289498	Sapiens : a brief history of humankind
1012490510	The selfish gene
1050871693	Small fry
892479912	Small victories : spotting improbable moments of grace
729600669	Stop saying you're fine : discover a more powerful you
949930084	Think like a champion : an informal education in business and life
1022266522	Thinking in bets : making smarter decisions when you don't have all the facts
1054684109	This is the way the world ends : how droughts and die-offs, heat waves and hurricanes are converging on America
1081314244	The truths we hold : an American journey
947839840	When God doesn't fix it : lessons you never wanted to learn, truths you can't live without